
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 10m Women
Final

Event 109
14 MAY 2021 - 19:30

REFEREE MOISEEVA Svetlana LEN ASSISTANT CHOBANOV Georgi LEN

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 STRITT BURK Carmen SYNCHRO 1 PEREZ Angel Luis 

EXECUTION 2 SIEFKEN Jann SYNCHRO 2 JAFCSAK Zsolt 

EXECUTION 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO 3 ILIES Daniela 

EXECUTION 4 VAN DER VOORT Ronald SYNCHRO 4 AXTELIUS Peter 

 SYNCHRO 5 BARROW Sarah 

RESERVE AZORIN Daniel RESERVE  

1 BELIAEVA Ekaterina RUS 22 JUN 2003

TIMOSHININA Iuliia RUS 23 JAN 1998

301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.40 47.40
201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80 94.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 70.20 164.40
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.08 234.48
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 72.96 307.44

2 CHENG Eden GBR 02 DEC 2002

TOULSON Lois GBR 26 SEP 1999

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 94.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 3.5 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 143.70
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 215.70
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 74.88 290.58 16.86

3 BAILO Kseniia UKR 25 FEB 2005

LYSKUN Sofiia UKR 07 FEB 2002

201B 2.0 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20 52.20
301B 2.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.00 103.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 68.16 171.36
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 69.30 240.66
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 46.08 286.74 20.70

4 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

WASSEN Christina Maria GER 12 JAN 1999

201B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20 95.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 3.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.60 153.00
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 61.20 214.20
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 70.08 284.28 23.16

5 TUXEN Anne Vilde NOR 27 FEB 1998

TUXEN Helle NOR 04 SEP 2001

101B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00 45.00
5231D 2.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 41.40 86.40
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 145.20
205B 2.9 10.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 59.16 204.36
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 61.32 265.68 41.76
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6 BIGINELLI Maia ITA 09 JUN 2003

NERONI Elettra ITA 17 APR 2003

201B 2.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
301B 2.0 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 90.00
405B 2.8 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.44 145.44
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.0 2.0 3.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 41.40 186.84
5253B 3.2 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.28 252.12 55.32
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